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INNOVATIVE CONNECTIONS

Artikelnummer: 249-116

Produktbeschreibung: Schraubenlose Endklammer; 6 mm breit; TS 35

Verpackungseinheit 100 4*25 Stiick

Gewicht
Farbe

Hohe [mm]
Hohe [inch]
Breite [mm]
Breite [inch]
Tiefe [mm]
Tiefe [inch]
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lvonl

3949
grau
28,2 mm
1,11in

6 mm
0,236 in
45 mm
1,77 in



